OISC GOLF
METRIX

SORVEMAA CUP 2025 - Suve Cup # Start up DISCGOLF.EE
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1 | Jese Kelder 07/19/25 10:00 4/3/3/3/5|3|3
07/19/2510:30 4 |3 /334 /4|(3|2/3|3 /54,333 |3|3|3|+2| 59 | -1 113
2 Germo Turja 07/19/25 10:00 5/2/4/3/4/3/3|2 4,3 |5/4|4/3|3|3| 5 3 +6 | 63
07/19/2510:30 5 /3 /4/3/2|3(3|3/3 /3|5 6 4|3|2|4|4,3)|+6 | 63 |+12|126
3  Luca Kelder 07/19/25 10:00 5(/3/4(3/4/3/6 24,3 |5/5|2 /3|53 3 3 +9 | 66
07/19/25 10:30 313|334 /3|4 +15|129
L
! Ronald Paju 07/19/25 10:00 ..!!!!!!!.........----
07/19/2510:30|3 |1 2 /3|2 2|3 |2|2 4|3 /3|22 |22]|2 -14 | 43 | -28 | 86
2 | Jaanar Vares 07/19/25 10:00 4122|323 /2, 2343 /3|22 |2|2, 3 2 | -11 | 46
07/19/2510:30(3 /32 /3|3 /3|3 /2|32 |3 /3|22 |22 |22 -12| 45 |-23|91
2 | Kusti Aasavali 07/19/25 10:00 3/2|3(2/3/2/2,2 2|2 |4|3 /2|2 3|2, 3 3 |-12 | 45
07/19/2510:30(3 /2 |3 /23 /3|2 2|2, 2|3 /3|22 |42 |42 -11| 46 |-23 |91
4 | Mihkel Poder 07/19/25 10:00 412/3/2(3|2,/3,2 2,23 3|3|3|2|3| 3 3 -9 | 48
07/19/2510:30(3 |32 23 |/3|4 /2|2 ,3|4 /3 |3|2|2 2|32 -9 48 |-18 96
5 | Valeerik Ignatovits | 07/19/25 10:00 4/2/2|3(3|2/3/2 3|5 33|23 |2|3, 4 2 -6 | 51
07/19/2510:30|5 22 /3|2 ,2|2 /2|3 ,4|4 /3|3 |32 3|22, -8 49 |-14 100
6 | Priit Zoova 07/19/25 10:00 412122322, 23|33 /4|2|3|3|3| 3 3 -8 | 49
07/19/2510:30(3 /3332 /3|3/2|(3 /3|4 /3|4 /3|2 3|42, -4 53 |-12 102
7 | Rene Magi 07/19/25 10:00 4/4/3|/3|4(3/2,2 3|44 /3|3|2|4|2, 3 2 -2 | 55

07/19/2510:30(4 |2 |2 2|3 /4|3 2|3

1 | Kermo Pea 07/19/25 10:00 5/23[3/2|2
07/19/2510:30 1 4 |2 | 2 | 2 312233 ,3/|4/2 3|2 3|3 -8 49 | -14 | 100
2 | sulavi pruul 07/19/25 10:00 4123|2332, 25 33 |4|2|3|2 3 3 3 -5 | 52
07/19/2510:30 4|2 |4 /3|2|(3|2/2,3|3|/3,/4|2 3|23 ,3|2, -7 50 |-12 | 102
3 Mikk Sepp 07/19/25 10:00 4123|342 ,3/2 3|44 /3|23|2]|2 3 2 -6 | 51
07/19/2510:30 4|2 3|2 (3|4|2/2/3|2 4,32 3|3/3,4|3)| -5 52 | -11 103
3 Keit Vallimaa 07/19/25 10:00 4122|3332, 23|33 |5|2(3|2) 4 2 3 -6 | 51
07/19/2510:30/3 /2 3/3(3|(3|2/2,3|5 4,42 4|22 3|2, -5 52 | -11 | 103
5 | Markus Treirat 07/19/25 10:00 3/3/3(2|(3/4,2|3 /3,343 |2 3 2|4, 4 3 -3 | 54
07/19/2510:30 4|2 3|2 (3|3|2/2,3|4 /4,3 /32|32 3|2, -7 50 |-10 104
6 | Andri Kasela 07/19/25 10:00 3/4/3(2(3/3/3|2 3,4 |5 /3|2,2,3|3 3 3 -3 | 54
07/19/2510:30 4|2 3/3(3|4|2/3/3|3/3/3/2,3|3/3,3|2) -5 52 -8 | 106
6 | Kristen Mere 07/19/25 10:00 3/13/2(2(3/2/3|(3 /3|4 4|33 |4),3|2 4 2 -4 | 53
07/19/2510:30 /4|4 /3/3|2|(3|3/2/3|3/6 3|2, 2|2,3|3|2, -4 53 -8 | 106
8 |Juri Virves 07/19/25 10:00 4/3/2/3/2/3|4/3/3|3/4|3|2 3|23 4 2 -4 | 53
07/19/2510:30 4|2 2,2 |3|4|5 2/3|2 4,44 ,2|2 3 ,3|3)| -3 54 | -7 107
9 | Karel Jalg 07/19/25 10:00 4/3|3/3/2/3|2/2 3|2 4|5|3 3|33 4 2 -3 | 54

SORVEMAA CUP 2025 - Suve Cup # Start up DISCGOLF.EE « 06.12.2025 07:37 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3198813
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3198816
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3198813
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3198816

OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__Iﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂmﬂﬂm--

10

10

12

13

14

Mart Aru

eero grahv

Andre Luigesoo

Ular Jirviste

Tarmo Vaher

07/19/2510:30 | 4 | 4

07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00

07/19/2510:30 | 4 | 4

u W AW U W UW B

2

N W W NN WIN W w w

4

4

w A WW W W W W W

3

4

W ww w w| s NN W w

3

2

w AW W AW N W W

4

2

W N WD WU N W

2

2

N W N DWW NN W N

5

N W NN NN IDNDN W

4

Wikl w w w b w v w

w W WN W NP

B S T I~ B~ B~ B~ I

NN AW O INA WD

AN WW W N R W W

w | bW, WW N WN

0B W AN W W

AN W W W NN W

w o ~ O s

+4
5

57

57

55

61
2

-3
-3

54
111
54
111
58
113
55
116
59

1

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

Erik Cadée

0 Uku Sarg

Raimond Nau

Ivo Turja

Jakob Jlrviste

Marek Tarkin

Andres Paju

Eke Tarkin

Algis Kalaplddja

Meelis Liigsoo

Andi Talvar

Urmas Jae

Ardo Rassel

Markus Leppik

Meelis Leppik

Jako Haikara

07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00
07/19/25 10:30
07/19/25 10:00

SORVEMAA CUP 2025 - Suve Cup # Start up DISCGOLF.EE « 06.12.2025 07:37 (2)

3

hpPITwWwW S W AW O A AW O W AW PO PPV U W PV AW DWW

4

A AP WW W W W W W N WN NP PIWUWWWIN WN WA NDNWIN W W

4

w & APV W WU DWW APV WPV W W W W W W W

3

W W w N WU W w| bW NN WIN P W PRI WN WWIWW W WIN W W WIN|W

3

WIiN WWwWw w &P wWwWWwWw UlW [P P WWWIN W W DN WWDN WW WINPS W DN

3

U W P WW W U WUl W Uu W AW W WU N W WWLWIW W N WW W W W|N

2

W W w w bW PP WwWUT WWINW N N WW W WD WwWw O pRlWW W|W|W

w & NN R W AN WN PR W W WA WNIN DR W AN W DN WW W WU

00wy W rW A PO W00 P WD AW WA DE P IW OB

00w AW W W U W DWW PRW PO NP A ENN M WO W AN W

[ 2 B N S I =T I~~~ Y~ O 2 B B~ A T U =~~~ © 1 I (Y~ B o ) T T~ B = ) S e ) I © 1 B - IR G'6 J (R O i Y~ G S S

wl w dpw WPV W WO DWW O NP AR WM W W W

U W A AW W AR W W W N LN W W N WIN NN DD PDPWW DR TLW W SN

W ww A LWwW W W W W pPlWW & pPlLWU AP W W W W W WU BB MNDW|DN

AW LA N WW N DRARIW W WININ WW W W W PlWPPW W W W W W|W|W

N B A PAPIWW W E N W R IWW W WININ WM OUOW N N WRRWWIDN|W

-3
3
+2
2
+3
3
+2
3
+5
3
+1
4
+2
6
+1
3
+4
3
+11

+7

+3

+7

+10

+5

54
3
59
3
60
3
59
3
62
3
58
3
59
3
58
3
61
2
68
3
64
3
60
2
64
4
67
3
62
3

-4
-2
0
-1
+2
+1
+3
-2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+7
+6
+7
+4
+8
-1
+10
+4
+11
+9
+12
+5
+12
+3
+13
+9
+14
+9

110
55
114
56
116
58
117
55
117
60
118
62
121
63
121
61
122
56
124
61
125
66
126
62
126
60
127
66
128
66


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3198813
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3198816

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Y D I I
07/19/2510:30|5 35 3(4|2|5 344 3 | +11 +20 | 134
o

! Pirit Oun 07/19/25 10:00 ..!!!!!!!.........----
07/19/2510:30 4|2 (3/3/3(/3/3|2 /3,2 ,4|4|2|4,3|3|3|3]| -3 54 -9 | 105

2 | Kristiina Maria Looke | 07/19/25 10:00 4/3/3/3/3|3(3/2/3|3/5/4|2 4|33 2 3 -1 | 56
07/19/2510:30|5(3(3/3/3(/3/2|3/3/3|/4|42|23|3|3|3]| -2 55 -3 111

3  Maret Ignatovits 07/19/25 10:00 412 4 ,3/3|5(2 24|44 ,4|2 3|34 3 3 +2 | 59
07/19/2510:30 4|2 (333|532 /3,445 4|3 |3|4,2 3| +3| 60 |[+5 119

4 | Piret Zoova 07/19/25 10:00 4,5 35 44|32 3|34 ,4|2 3|43 2 3 +4 | 61
07/19/2510:30|5 /5 /3,4 (37334, 4|5|4,2|43|3|3)|3|+11| 68 [+15|129

5 | Kerli Loke 07/19/25 10:00 5(3/4/3/3/ 4,443, 4|5,4,5 34|34 4 3 [+12| 69
07/19/2510:30 | 5|44 /3 3|5/ 3/5/3/ 3|55 /4|3|5|3 |33 /|+12| 69 |[+24 138
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203145617 8]0 [10]11]12]13]14 15 ]16]17 |18 Tot JR
Par 4 13,3 /3|3 33|33 /|3 /4|4 3 ,3/|3 33|33 57

Avg 42(29/31/28|31|33/29/24|32|31/41/38| 3 (29|29 3 33|/27)|56.7

Difficulty 15| 8 (14| 4 |12 |18 | 5 1|16 13|11 3 |10, 6 | 7 | 9 |17 | 2 |-0.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 12133 16 28 14 |13 32 56| 8 |21 18 34 35|21 30 22 11 35| 439 27%
Par 0 50|32 |55 57 57 |51|42 31 63|41 |49 41|22 |55|42 |49 |51 50 838 |52%
Bogey 1 2311917 4 18 |14 |11 2 13 |25|19 14 30 14 14 |16 |20 4 | 277 |17%
DoubleBogey2 4 5 2 1 1 11 4 1 6 3 3 1 3 4 3 6 1 59 4%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 5 0%
Other >3 1 1 | 0%
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